
Contract Labour (Reg. & Abo.) Central Rule-1971

Name And Address Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ CMD RESIDENCE - DELHI

of Contractor Ground Floor HR-88 Gali No.5, Near Raj Hospital under  which contract is carried on ARAWALI CERCENT,PLOT NO. 1,NELSON MANDELA ROAD,

Pul Pehladpur South Delhi New Delhi - 110044 NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ

Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer CMD RESIDENCE - DELHI

BHARTI - CMD HOUSE ARAWALI CERCENT,PLOT NO. 1,NELSON MANDELA ROAD,

DELHI NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ

For the Month of ……………………………………………
Work

men 

Sr. 

Name of workman Father's /Husband's Name Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Remarks

1 SUMAN TALWAR MAN CHAND
M

P P off P L P P P P off P P P P P P off P P L P P P off P H P P P P off 31

2 PRADEEP SINGH BEERBAL SINGH
M

P P off P P P P P P off P P P P L P off P P P P L P off P H P P P P off 31

3 PUSHKAR CHANDRA ARYA DHANI RAM ARYA
M

P P off P P L P P P off P P P P P P off L P P P P P off P H P P P P off 31

FORM XVI

MUSTER ROLL [See Rule78(2)(a)]

Jan-26



FORM XVII

[See Rule78(2)(a)]

Name And Address of Contractor Ace Facility Management Pvt. Ltd. Name and Address of Establishment in/ under CMD RESIDENCE - DELHI

Ground Floor HR-88 Gali No.5, Near Raj Hospital which contract is carried on ARAWALI CERCENT,PLOT NO. 1,NELSON MANDELA ROAD,

Pul Pehladpur South Delhi New Delhi - 110044 NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ

Nature and Location of work FACILITY SERVICES Name and Address of Principal Employer CMD RESIDENCE - DELHI

BHARTI - CMD HOUSE ARAWALI CERCENT,PLOT NO. 1,NELSON MANDELA ROAD,

DELHI NEW DELHI VASANT KUNJ

Wages Period : Monthly JAN-2026

BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Total BASIC HRA CONV Wash Other Gross Bonus Leave EPF ESIC LWF ADV INSDED PT Total

1 20417
SUMAN 

TALWAR D
V

R

24100 3700 1500 19215 0 48515 31 24100 3700 1500 19215 0 48515 2008 0 50523 2892 0 0 22685 0 0 25577 24946
NEFT A/C 

NO.307802010872760

2 71739
PRADEEP 

SINGH

E
LE

C
T

R
IC

IA
N

22200 4600 3000 11758 0 41558 31 22200 4600 3000 11758 0 41558 1849 8140 51547 2664 0 0 0 0 0 2664 48883
NEFT A/C 

NO.50100320205601

3 80727

PUSHKAR 

CHANDRA 

ARYA H
E

LP
E

R

21200 9300 0 5738 0 36238 31 21200 9300 0 5738 0 36238 1766 9893 47897 1800 0 0 8333 0 0 10133 37764
NEFT A/C 

NO.307802010880304

Signature

REGISTER OF WAGES

Sr. 

No.

EMP. 

ID

Name of 

Employee

Sl.No.in the 

register of 

workmen

Desig.
Rates of Wages work 

days

Earned Wages
Annual 

Component
Gross 

Amount 

Paid

Deductions Net 

Payable


